POWER
NEVER ENDS
IPC
Redundant
Flex
PS2 Redundant
FSP Group is the leading power supply manufacturer in the world.
Since established in 1993, the company has been commit ted to its R&D capabilit y,

FLEX  Specifications
2U  Specifications
1U  Specifications
※: Coming soon
Model No. Watts
Dimension
L x W x H  (mm)
80 Plus
Efficiency
Level
PMBus
Output Voltage
(Output Current: Min ~ Max (A))
PEAK (A)
3.3V 5V 12V1 12V2 12V3 12V4 -12 5Vsb -5V 24V
FSP300-50UCB 300W 190*100*40.5 Bronze 0-12 0-14 0.05-25 0-0.3 0-3 0-0.1
FSP300-50UDB 300W 190*100*40.5 Gold 0-14 0-14 0.05-25 0-0.3 0-3 0-0.1
FSP400-50UCB 400W 190*100*40.5 Bronze 0-14 0-16 0.05-33 0-0.3 0-3 0-0.1
FSP400-50UDB 400W 190*100*40.5 Gold 0-16 0-16 0.05-33 0-0.5 0-3
※ FSP400-70UAB 400W 220*100*40.5 Platinum V1.2 0-16 0-18 0-16 0-16 0-16 0-0.5 0-3
FSP500-50UCB 500W 190*100*40.5 Bronze 0-14 0-16 0.05-41 0-0.3 0-3 0-0.1
FSP500-50UDB 500W 190*100*40.5 Gold 0-14 0-16 0.05-41 0-0.5 0-3 0-0.1
FSP600-50UEB 500W 220*100*40.5 Bronze 0.5-25 0.5-25 0.5-50 0.05-0.5 0.1-4
FSP700-50UEB 600W 220*100*40.5 Bronze 0.5-25 0.5-25 0.5-58 0.05-0.5 0.1-4
FSP800-50UEB 700W 220*100*40.5 Bronze 0.5-25 0.5-25 0.5-66.5 0.05-0.5 0.1-4
※ FSP500-70UAB 500W 220*100*40.5 Platinum V1.2 0-20 0-20 0-16 0-16 0-16 0-0.5 0-3
※ FSP600-80UBB 600W 240*100*40.5 Platinum V1.2 0-25 0-25 0-16 0-16 0-16 0-16 0-0.5 0-4
※ FSP700-80UBB 700W 240*100*40.5 Platinum V1.2 0-25 0-30 0-16 0-16 0-16 0-16 0-0.5 0-4
CRPS  Specifications
Redundant  Specifications
1U Slim Module  Specifications
DC  Specifications
CRPS Universal Housing  Specifications
Model No. Input Watts
Dimension
L x W x H  (mm)
80 Plus
Efficiency
Level
PMBus
Output Voltage
[Output Current: Min ~Max (A)]
PEAK (A)
3.3V 5V 12V1 -12V 5Vsb
FSP250-52FGB 24V Input 250W 150*81.5*40.5 0-10 0-14 0.05-18 0-0.3 0-2.5
FSP250-53FGB 48V Input 250W 150*81.5*40.5 0-10 0.2-14 0.5-18 0-0.3 0-2.5
FSP400-57FHB 48V Input 400W 190*81,5*40.5 0.1-12 0.1-12 0.2-24.66 0.1-0.3 0.1-2
FSP400-57UHB 48V Input 400W 190*100*40.5 0.1-12 0.1-12 0.2-24.66 0.1-0.3 0.1-2
FSP500-57FHB 48V Input 500W 190*81,5*40.5 0.1-12 0.1-12 0.2-33 0.1-0.3 0.1-2
FSP500-57UHB 48V Input 500W 190*100*40.5 0.1-12 0.1-12 0.2-33 0.1-0.3 0.1-2
Flex
‧Easy swap or install with cable management design
‧Widely input range: 90 to 264Vac, 24Vdc & 48Vdc
‧Standard ATX output plus one 24Vdc for POS or Vdc for PoE